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MONTH HIGH DEMAND DATES HOLIDAY

JANUARY Wednesday January 1st- CENTERS CLOSED New Year's Day Observed

Monday January 20 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

FEBRUARY Monday February 17 Presidents' Day

MARCH

March 23-31 Spring Break

APRIL April 1-17 Spring Break

Friday April 10 and Monday April 13 Good Friday/Easter Monday

MAY Monday May 25- CENTERS CLOSED Memorial Day

JUNE All Month Summer Break

JULY All Month Summer Break

Friday July 3rd- CENTERS CLOSED Independence Day Observed

AUGUST All Month Summer Break

SEPTEMBER Monday, September 7- CENTERS CLOSED Labor Day

OCTOBER Monday, October 12 Columbus Day/Indigenous People's Day

Tuesday-Friday, October 13-16 State Fall Conference Days

NOVEMBER Wednesday November 11 Veterans' Day

Wednesday November 25 Thanksgiving Break

Thursday November 26-CENTERS CLOSED Thanksgiving 

Friday November 27 Thanksgiving Break

DECEMBER December 21-23 Winter Break 

Thursday December 24 Christmas Eve-close at 3PM

Friday December 25- CENTERS CLOSED Christmas Day observed

December 28-31 Winter break 

*High Demand Day Calendar refers to those days throughout the year when local public or private schools are closed and, therefore, 

our centers experience higher than average usage. Bright Horizons Family Solutions does its best to accommodate each reservation, 

however, there is often a waitlist for care.


